
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 18/07/22
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 18/07/2211

INTERNAL

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
A. R. Traders                 
Asib Brothers                 
M/S. BANANI TEA               
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
Shahjalal Tea House           
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
CLONE TEA AGENCY, CHITTAGONG  
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
GREEN LEAF TEA                
GUPTA TEA HOUSE               
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
HOSSAIN TEA AGENCY            
HOQUE TEA HOUSE (CTG)         
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
Zahan Enterprise              
JAMUNA TEA & TRADING          
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
KAZI TEA & TRADING.           
M/S. Khaja Ajmeer Tea House   
UNILEVER BANGLADESH LTD.      
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   
Lovely Tea House              
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
MOTI TEA HOUSE.               
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
NISHAT MERKETING ENTERPRISE.  
NATIONAL TEA  CO. LTD         
M/s.Orion Tea Co. Ltd.        
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
Power Tea Trading, Natore     
PADMA TEA SUPPLY              
Rajdhani  Food Products       
R. K. Tea House               
ROSE TEA HOUSE                
M/s. Rahim Tea Supply         
SELIM TEA, Srimongal          
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHAWON CHA CO.                
SULTANA TRADERS               
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     5991.3
   217460.9
     6988.3
      249.0
      499.5
     6985.0
     4994.0
      997.6
     5491.0
     8485.0
     5235.0
      748.5
    35939.8
      500.0
      997.7
     4235.0
    29700.9
    23699.0
      499.2
   275964.0
      748.5
     4988.3
     2243.0
     2991.0
      843.0
    52908.5
     8738.0
     1496.0
    32681.4
    11975.8
     6238.0
      497.6
   119009.7
     5741.0
     2494.0
    10484.0
     1745.5
     4743.1
     1996.8
      500.0
    17219.8
     6970.0
      997.0
      500.0
      897.2
     2494.0
    18714.1
      498.5

QTY/KGS

   1336979.70
  46347375.40
   1532968.10
     40089.00
     91908.00
   1681504.70
   1026295.50
    198268.40
   1220548.50
   1690223.00
   1018593.00
    161676.00
   7570784.80
    182500.00
    198587.10
    838503.50
   6227000.30
   4841085.50
    126796.80
  55971035.50
    108532.50
   1027639.70
    505731.40
    483057.00
    129417.50
  10785196.50
   2070869.20
    290451.50
   6250302.80
   2267105.40
   1324965.00
    122907.20
  25180454.50
   1153927.50
    443432.00
   2305538.40
    291230.50
    983593.50
    496204.80
     69000.00
   3890384.80
   1244829.50
    216349.00
     67500.00
    205663.20
    667811.00
   5043825.30
    101195.50

AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES
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19767    986967.2  206463935.00

INTERNAL

19767    986967.2  206463935.00

GRAND TOTAL :

Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
TETLEY  ACI (BANGLADESH)  LTD.
WAHED TEA STORES              
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NAME OF BUYERS 

    25216.2
      750.0
      497.0
     3489.5

QTY/KGS

   5651673.00
    154500.00
     61628.00
    566296.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  30969590.25


